
Pacific Grove Middle School breakers 
   

Tennis Schedule OF 
MATCHES & PRACTICES 

2021-2022 
                                                                                         
                                                                                      (BOLD = HOME Games) 
 

Last Updated: 03-11-2022 

  
 
 
DATE                                         TIME                             OPPONENT (or Practice) LOCATION 
 
Wednesday, March 9 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Friday, March 11 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Monday, March 14 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, March 16 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, March 17 4:00PM Santa Catalina PGHS 
 
Monday, March 21 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, March 23 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, March 24 4:00PM All-Saints PGHS 
 
Monday, March 28 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Tuesday, March 29 4:00PM Aptos MS Aptos MS 
 
Wednesday, March 30 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Monday, April 4 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, April 6 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, April 07 4:00PM Carmel MS PGHS 
 
Monday, April 11 – April 15            NO PRACTICE THIS WEEK DUE TO SPRING BREAK 
 
Thursday, April 14 4:00PM San Benancio PGHS 
 
Monday, April 18 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, April 20 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, April 21 4:00PM Sacred Heart Sacred Heart 
 
Monday, April 25 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, April 27 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, April 28 4:00PM RLS PGMS 
 
Monday, May 2 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, May 4 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, May 05 4:00PM Aptos MS PGHS 
 
Monday, May 9 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
Wednesday, May 11 4:00PM Practice Morris Dill Courts 
 
Thursday, May 12 4:00PM Sacred Heart PGHS 
 


